AGENDA

BLUFF CITY BOARD OF MAYOR AND ALDERMEN SPECIAL CALLED MEETING

Monday, June 17, 2024 6:30 P.M.

Call to Order	Mayor Jeff Broyles
Roll Call	Sharon Greene, CMFO/Town Recorder
Prayer	Vice Mayor Carol Keith
	Chief Greg Depew
Recognitions, Proclamations, and Awards	Mayor Jeff Broyles
Recognition of Distinguished Visitors	s and/or Officials in attendance
First Session of Public Comments	(3) Minutes: Provide Name and Address for Record
Discussion and Action: Ordinance 2024-003: AN ORDINANCE OF THE TOWN OF BLUFF CITY, TENNESSEE ADOPTING THE ANNUAL BUDGET AND TAX RATE FOR THE FISCAL YEAR BEGINNING JULY 1, 2024 AND ENDING JUNE 30, 2025	
	: AN ORDINANCE SETTING WATER USER RATES FOR PORATE LIMITS OF THE TOWN OF BLUFF CITY,
	: AN ORDINANCE SETTING SEWER RATES FOR PORATE LIMITS OF THE TOWN OF BLUFF CITY,
Second Session of Public Comments	(3) Minutes: Provide Name and Address for Record
Adjournment	